{ GEEKVAPE

Wena Hi
User Manual

= H_

Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE SETUP GUIDE
* For better user experience, please read the user manual
before starting your vape journey.

* Please keep the user manual for future reference.

>

Get the pod. Unplug the port.

OVERVIEW

\ Cartridge
Fill Plug

f

Fill with e-juice from Plug up the port.
Firing Button . the fill port.
Air Inlet
LED Light
PRODUCT PARAMETERS

» Power Output: 7-19W

> Coil Resistance: 0.4-2Q

» Battery Capacity: 1000mAh

USB-C Port > Charging Specification: USB-C Charging Port 5V
» Low Voltage Warning: 3.2V£0.1V

> PCBA Temperature Alarm: 80°C

» Longest Vaping Time: 10s

»Working Temperature: -10~45°C

» Stand-by Current: <15uA
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INSTRUCTIONS

1. Turning On the Device: Press the Firing button 5 times in
quick succession to turn on/off the device.

2. Adjusting Power: Press the firing button 3 times in quick
succession to toggle between power settings.
Low = White
Med = Blue
High = Green

3. Locking Firing Button/Turning Off the Device: When the
device is on, press the firing button 5 times in quick
succession to lock the firing button (prevent accidental
firing), but the device still can do auto draw and power
adjustment. Press the firing button 5 times in quick
succession again to turn off the device.

4. Battery Status Indicator: When vaping, LED will indicate
the current battery status.
Red =0-30%
Blue =31-69%
Green =70-100%

5. Charging:
0-69% = Breathing red light
70-99% = Breathing green light
Full = Still green light

PROMPTS

Low Battery: Red light will flash 5 times.

No Atomizer: Red light will flash 3 times.

Atomizer Short: Red light will flash 8 times.

Output Timeout: When single output exceeds 10s timout, red
light will light up for 3s.

Overheat: Red light will light up for 10s when the device
overheats.
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ATTENTION

* This Product is not intended for ues by pregnant women
and chidren under the age of 21.

* Keep away from fire or extreme heat.

* Avoid impact.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Main Page: www.geekvape.com

Address: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China PR.
518502

Phone: (001) 866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Available Time: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING CHECK

@ Go to www.geekvape.com and find PRODUCT VERIFICATION
at the bottom of the main page.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Scratch the code bar under the label on the box and enter the
12-digit security number in the blank on the webpage.

® Click ‘Go’ and a pop-up window shall appear confirming if
your product is authentically made.

Your code has been verifed by our
System, thank you for purchasing
Authentic GeekVape!

1£y0u have any question on your
product, please subit  icket here!
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Merci de choisir GEEKVAPE GUIDE D'INSTALLATION
* Pour une meilleure expérience utilisateur, lisez le manuel
d'utilisation avant de commencer votre voyage de vape.

* Conservez le manuel d'utilisation pour référence
ultérieure.
APERCU @
Obtenez le pod. Ouvrez la fiche.
Bouchon de
/ n Remplissage
Remplissez avec du Fermez la fiche.
jus électronique du
Bouton Trou de port de remplissage.
Lumiére LED ['Airflow

PARAMETRES DU PRODUIT

> Puissance de Sortie: 7-19W

> Résistance de la Bobine: 0.4-2Q

> Capacité de la Batterie: 1000mAh

> Spécification de Charge: Port de Charge de Type-C 5V
Portde USB-C > Avertissement de Basse Tension: 3,2V & 0,1V

> Alarme de Température PCBA: 80 °C

> Temps de Vapotage le Plus Long: 10 s

> Température de Travail: -10 ~ 45 °C

» Courant de Veille: <15uA
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INSTRUCTIONS

1. Allumer l'appareil: appuyez sur le bouton de mise a feu 5
fois pour allumer / éteindre ['appareil.

2. Réglage de la puissance: Appuyez sur le bouton de mise a
feu 3 fois en succession rapide pour basculer entre les
paramétres de puissance.

Faible =blanc
Med = Bleu
Elevé = vert

3. Verrouillage du bouton de tir / arrét de l'appareil: lorsque
|'appareil est allumé, appuyez sur le bouton de mise a feu
5 fois de suite pour verrouiller le bouton de tir (éviter tout
déclenchement accidentel), mais l'appareil peut toujours
effectuer un tirage automatique et un réglage de la
puissance. Appuyez a nouveau rapidement sur le bouton
de mise a feu 5 fois de suite pour éteindre ['appareil.

4. Indicateur d'état de la batterie: lors du vapotage, la LED
indiquera |'état actuel de la batterie.

Rouge =0-30%
Bleu =31-69%
Vert =70-100%

5. Chargement:

0-69% = respiration de lumiére rouge
70-99% = Respiration lumiére verte
Plein = feu vert fixe

INVITES

Batterie Faible: la lumiére rouge clignotera 5 fois.

Pas d'Atomiseur: la lumiére rouge clignotera 3 fois.
Atomiseur Court: la lumiére rouge clignotera 8 fois.

Délai de Sortie: lorsque la sortie unique dépasse le délai
d'expiration de 10's, la lumiére rouge s'allume pendant 3 s.
Surchauffe: la lumiére rouge s'allumera pendant 10 s lorsque
|'appareil surchauffe.

ATTENTION

* Le produit n'est pas destiné aux femmes enceintes et a
celles de moins de 21 ans.

* Tenir a 'écart du feu ou de la chaleur extréme.

* Evitez les chocs.

SERVICE CLIENTS

Hauptseite: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Strae Nr.3012, Bezirk Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinz Guangdong, China VR
518502

Telefon: (001) 866-985-6876

E-Mail: support@geekvape.com

Verfligbare Zeit: 24/7 ...

CONTROLE ANTI-CONTREFACON

(@ Allez sur www.geekvape.com et trouvez VERIFICATION DU
PRODUIT en bas de la page principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

() Grattez la barre de code sous |'étiquette sur la boite et entrez le
numéro de sécurité a 12 chiffres dans l'espace vide sur la page Web.

(® Cliquez sur «Go» et une fenétre pop-up apparaitra confirmant si
votre produit est authentiquement fabriqué.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for urchasing
Authentic GeekVape!

Ifyou have any question on your
product, please submita ficket here!

Vielen Dank das sie sich fiir ein Produkt von Geekvape SETUP-ANLEITUNG
entschieden haben
* Vor erstem Gebrauch bitten wir sie sich die Bedienungsanlei-
tung

durchzulesen.
* Bitte verwahren sie die Bedienungsanleitung zum spéteren

Nachschlagen.
UBERBLICK
@
Holen Sie sich die Kapsel Offnen Sie den Stecker

Stopfen Fiillen

Gﬁin .

Fiillen Sie E-Saft aus SchlieRen Sie den Stecker
. der Einfiilloffnung
Ziindknopf Luftstromloch

LED-Licht

PRODUKTPARAMETER

> Ausgangsleistung: 7-19W

» Spulenwiderstand: 0,4-2Q

» Batteriekapazitat: 1000mAh

> Ladesperzifikation: Ladeanschluss Typ C 5V
> Niederspannungswarnung: 3,2V + 0,1 V.

> PCBA-Temperaturalarm: 80 ° C.

> Langste Dampfzeit: 10s

> Arbeitstemperatur: -10 ~ 45 °C

» Standby-Strom: <15uA

Typ-C-Anschluss
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BEACHTUNG

ANLEITUNG

1. Gerat einschalten: Driicken Sie die Firing-Taste fiinfmal
hintereinander, um das Gerét ein- und auszuschalten.

2. Einstellen der Leistung: Driicken Sie dreimal kurz
hintereinander die Ziindtaste, um zwischen den
Leistungseinstellungen zu wechseln.

Niedrig = Weif}
Med = Blau
Hoch = Griin

3. Sperren der Ziindtaste / Ausschalten des Geréts: Wenn
das Gerat eingeschaltet ist, driicken Sie die Zlindtaste
fiinfmal kurz hintereinander, um die Ziindtaste zu sperren
(um ein versehentliches Ziinden zu verhindern). Das Gerat
kann jedoch weiterhin automatisch ziehen und die
Leistung anpassen. Driicken Sie die Ziindtaste fiinfmal
kurz hintereinander, um das Gerat auszuschalten.

4. Batteriestatusanzeige: Beim Dampfen zeigt die LED den
aktuellen Batteriestatus an.

Rot =0-30%
Blau =31-69%
Griin =70-100%

5. Aufladen:

0-69% = Rotes Licht atmen
70-99% = griines Licht atmen
Voll =Immer noch griines Licht

EINGABEAUFFORDERUNGEN

Niedriger Batteriestatus: Rotes Licht blinkt 5 Mal.

Kein Zerstauber: Rotes Licht blinkt dreimal.

Zerstauber kurz: Rotes Licht blinkt 8 Mal.
Ausgabe-Timeout: Wenn eine einzelne Ausgabe das
Zeitlimit von 10 Sekunden iiberschreitet, leuchtet das rote
Licht 3 Sekunden lang auf.

Uberhitzen: Rotes Licht leuchtet 10 Sekunden lang auf,
wenn das Gerat iiberhitzt.

* Das Produkt ist nicht fiir schwangere Frauen und
Personen unter 21 Jahren bestimmt.

*Von Feuer oder extremer Hitze fernhalten.

* Vermeiden Sie StoRe.

KUNDENDIENST

Hauptseite: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Strafe Nr.3012, Bezirk Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinz Guangdong, China VR
518502

Telefon: (001) 866-985-6876

E-Mail: support@geekvape.com

Verfiigbare Zeit: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING-PRUFUNG

(@ Gehen Sie zu www.geekvape.com und finden Sie die
PRODUKTUBERPRUFUNG unten auf der Hauptseite.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Kratzen Sie an der Codeleiste unter dem Etikett auf dem Feld und
geben Sie die 12-stellige Sicherheitsnummer in das Feld auf der
Webseite ein.

@ Klicken Sie auf "Los". Ein Popup-Fenster wird angezeigt, in dem
bestatigt wird, ob Ihr Produkt authentisch hergestellt wurde.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing

Authentic Geek Vape!
1fyou have any question on your
product, please submita ticket here!
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Gracias por elegir GEEKVAPE GUIA DE PREPARACION
* Lea el manual del usuario antes de usar este producto para
una mejor experiencia del usuario.
* Guarde el manual del usuario para futuras referencias.

VISION DE CONJUNTO

@

l ‘ Obtener la vaina Abre el enchufe
1 n Cartucho
Tapén de llenado 4

Botén de disparo

ng_ujero de Llenar con e-juice Cerrar el enchufe
Luz LED lujo de aire desde el puerto de
llenado
PARAMETROS DEL PRODUCTO

> Potencia de salida: 7-19W

> Resistencia de la bobina: 0.4-2Q

» Capacidad de la bateria: 1000 mAh

> Especificacidn de carga: puerto de carga tipo C 5V
» Advertencia de bajo voltaje: 3,2V = 0,1V

> Alarma de temperatura PCBA: 80 °C

> Tiempo de vapeo més largo: 10 s

» Temperatura de trabajo: -10 ~ 45 °C

> Corriente en espera: <15uA

Puerto USB-C
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INSTRUCCIONES ATENCION

1. Encendido del dispositivo: presione el botén de disparo 5
veces sucesivamente para encender / apagar el
dispositivo.

2. Ajuste de potencia: presione el botdn de disparo 3 veces
en rapida sucesién para alternar entre las configuraciones
de potencia.

Bajo =Blanco
Med = Azul
Alto =Verde

3. Bloqueo del botén de disparo / Apagado del dispositivo:
cuando el dispositivo esta encendido, presione el botén de
disparo 5 veces en rapida sucesién para bloquear el botén
de disparo (evitar disparos accidentales), pero el
dispositivo alin puede realizar un ajuste automatico de
potencia y extraccion. Presione el botén de disparo 5 veces
en rapida sucesién nuevamente para apagar el dispositivo.

4. Indicador de estado de la bateria: al vapear, el LED
indicard el estado actual de la bateria.

Rojo = 0-30%
Azul = 31-69%
Verde = 70-100%

5. Carga:

0-69% = luz roja respirable
70-99% = luz verde respirable
Completo = Luz verde todavia

INDICACIONES

Bateria baja: la luz roja parpadeard 5 veces.

Sin atomizador: la luz roja parpadeara 3 veces.

Atomizador corto: la luz roja parpadeard 8 veces.

Tiempo de espera de salida: cuando la salida (inica excede el
tiempo de espera de 10's, la luz roja se encenderd durante 3 s.
Sobrecalentamiento: la luz roja se encendera durante 10
segundos cuando el dispositivo se sobrecaliente.

[spanish IKEN

* El producto no estd destinado a mujeres embarazadas ni a
menores de 21 afios.

* Mantener alejado del fuego o calor extremo.

* Evite el impacto.

SERVICIO AL CLIENTE

Pagina principal: www.geekvape.com

Direccién: 7/ F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, distrito de Bao'an,
Shenzhen, provincia de Guangdong, China P.R.
518502

Teléfono: (001) 866-985-6876

Correo electrénico: support@geekvape.com

Tiempo disponible: 24/7

COMPROBACION ANTIFALSIFICACION

(@ Vaya a www.geekvape.com y busque VERIFICACION DEL
PRODUCTO en la parte inferior de la pagina principal.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

- B

(@ Rasque la barra de cédigo debajo de la etiqueta en el cuadro e
ingrese el nimero de seguridad de 12 digitos en el espacio en
blanco de la pagina web.

(® Haga clicen "Ir"y apareceré una ventana emergente que
confirma si su producto esta hecho de forma auténtica.

Your code has been verifed by our
system, thank you or purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

1fyou have any question on your
product, please submita tickethere!
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Grazie per aver acquistato i prodotti GEEKVAPE

* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto
dell’ istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore
prestazione.

* Si prega di conservare I' istruzione per riferimento futuro.

PANORAMICA

Cartuccia

Tappo di riempimento

Pulsante di

accensione .
Foro peril

Luce a led flusso d'aria

Porta USB-C

[italian Y

GUIDA ALL'INSTALLAZIONE

©)
Prendi il pod

Riempi con e-juice Chiudere la spina
dalla porta di
riempimento

PARAMETRI DEL PRODOTTO

> Potenza di uscita: 7-19W

» Resistenza bobina: 0,4-2Q

» Capacita della batteria: 1000 mAh

» Specifiche di ricarica: porta di ricarica di tipo C 5V
» Avviso di bassa tensione: 3,2V £ 0,1 V.

> Allarme temperatura PCBA: 80 °C

» Tempo di svapo piti lungo: 10 secondi

» Temperatura di lavoro: -10 ~ 45 °C

» Corrente di stand-by: <15uA
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ISTRUZIONI

1. Accensione del dispositivo: premere il pulsante di
accensione 5 volte in successione per accendere /
spegnere il dispositivo.

2. Regolazione della potenza: premere il pulsante di
accensione 3 volte in rapida successione per alternare le
impostazioni di alimentazione.

Basso = bianco
Med =blu
Alto = verde

3. Pulsante di accensione di blocco / dispositivo di
spegnimento: quando il dispositivo & acceso, premere il
pulsante di accensione 5 volte in rapida successione per
bloccare il pulsante di accensione (evitare accensioni
accidentali), ma il dispositivo pud ancora eseguire
|'assorbimento automatico e la regolazione della potenza.
Premere di nuovo il pulsante di accensione 5 volte in
rapida successione per spegnere il dispositivo.

4. Indicatore di stato della batteria: durante lo svapo, il
LED indichera lo stato corrente della batteria.

Rosso =0-30%
Blu =31-69%
Verde = 70-100%

5. Ricarica:

0-69% = Luce rossa respirante
70-99% = Respirazione luce verde
Pieno = Luce verde fissa

PROMPT

Batteria scarica: la luce rossa lampeggia 5 volte.

Nessun atomizzatore: la luce rossa lampeggera 3 volte.
Atomizzatore corto: la luce rossa lampeggera 8 volte.
Timeout dell'uscita: quando la singola uscita supera il
timeout di 10 secondi, la luce rossa si accende per 3 secondi.
Surriscaldamento: la luce rossa si accende per 10 secondi
quando il dispositivo si surriscalda.

[talian ]
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Cnacu6o, yto Bbi6panu GEEKVAPE

* MoxanyiicTa, npoynTaiiTe pyKOBOACTBO Nosb3oBaTeNs
nepep “cnonb30BaHMEM 3TOro NPoAyKTa Ana nyywero
NONb30BaTENbCKOro OnbiTa.

* COXpaHMTe PYKOBOACTBO Nonib3oBatens ans p,aaneﬁLuero
NCNoNb30BaHUA.

OB30P

Kaptpup

3anuBHas npobka

KHonka 3anycka

PYKOBOACTBO NO YCTAHOBKE

@

MonyunTs CTPYHOK OTKpoiTe BUNKY

3anonHute 3aKpbITb NPO6KY
3M1EKTPOHHBI COK 13
3aMBHOro OTBEPCTUA

WHCTPYKLUN

1. BKNKo4eHe yCTPOCTBA: HaXMIUTe KHOMKY 3anycka 5 pa3
noApAA, 4To6bI BKAKUYUT / BbIK/KOUYUTL YCTPONCTBO.

2. PerynmpoBKa MOLHOCTU: HAXMUTE KHOMKY 3anycka 3
pasa noppsia ANs NepeKoYeHNs MEXY HaCTPONKaMn
MOLHOCTH.

Hu3knit = Benblit
Med = cunnit
BbICOKMIA = 3eNeHbli

3. BNIOKMPOBKA KHOMKM BKKOYEHUS! |/ BbIK/KOYEHNS
YCTPOWCTBA: KOrAa YCTPOICTBO BK/IOYEHO, BbICTPO
HaXMUTe KHOMKY BKKYEHNs 5 pas, 4ToGbI
3a610KMPOBaTh KHOMKY BK/OYEHUS (MPefoTBPaTUTL
cnyyaiiHoe cpabaTbiBaHWMe), HO YCTPOWCTBO NO-NpPeXHeMy
MOXET BbIMO/IHATL aBTOMATUYECKYIO NoAady 1
perynnpoBKy MOLHOCTU. CHOBa GbICTPO HaXMUTe KHOMKY
BK/IKOYEHNS 5 pas, 4TOGbI BLIK/IOYNTL YCTPOMCTBO.

4. \HAMKaTOp COCTOSIHUS GaTapen: Npu BeinuHre
CBETOAMOAHbIN MHANKATOP BYAET yKasbiBaTb Ha TEKyLUI
cTaTyc 6atapeu.

KpacHbiii = 0-30%
CuHnii = 31-69%
3eneHblit = 70-100%
5. 3apsapka:
0-69% = KpacHbIii cBeT
70-99% = [lbIxaHue 3eneHoro ceeTa
MonHbIii = No-NpexHeMy 3eneHbli cBeT

ATTENZIONE

* Il prodotto non & destinato a donne in gravidanza e
persone di eta inferiore ai 21 anni.

* Tenere lontano dal fuoco o dal calore estremo.

* Evita l'impatto.

ASSISTENZA CLIENTI

Pagina principale: www.geekvape.com

Indirizzo: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road n. 3012, distretto di Bao'an,
Shenzhen, provincia del Guangdong, Cina PR
518502

Telefono: (001) 866-985-6876

E-mail: support@geekvape.com

Tempo disponibile: 24/7

CONTROLLO ANTI-CONTRAFFAZIONE

(@ Vai su www.geekvape.com e trova la VERIFICA DEL PRODOTTO
in fondo alla pagina principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

« B =

() Gratta la barra del codice sotto |'etichetta sulla scatola e inserisci il
numero di sicurezza di 12 cifre nello spazio vuoto sulla pagina web.

(@ Fai clic su "Vai" e apparira una finestra pop-up che conferma
se il tuo prodotto & autenticamente realizzato.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you or purchasing

Authentic GeekVape!
1£30u have any question on your
product, please subrmita tickethere!
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BHUMAHUE

* MpOAYKT He NpeAHa3sHayeH Anst 6epeMeHHbIX 1 L,
mosnoxe 21 roga.

* Bepeyb OT OTHsi UM CUABbHO XKapbl.

* V36eraiiTe yfapos.

OBC/IY)XUBAHUE K/IMEHTOB

3amnasHas CTpaHuLa; www.geekvape.com

Agpec: 7 / F,Ne 3 3anagHblii 610K, 0CO6HsIK /Ta06uH,
Xingye Road N¢ 3012, paiioH baoaHb,
LLIsHBKIHB, NPOBUHLWS MyaHayH, KuTaii KHP.
518502

Tenechow: (001) 866-985-6876

3neKTpoOHHas noyTa: support@geekvape.com

[floctynHoe Bpemst: 24/7

NPOBEPKA 3ALUUTbI OT NOAAE/NKM

(@ NepeiipnTe Ha caiiT www.geekvape.com 1 HaiiguTe NPOBEPKA
MNPOAYKTA BHU3Y raBHON CTpaHMubI.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

OTBepcTyve ans
CBETOMOAHbI BO3lyWHOro
noToka
() NouapanaiiTe No/10Cky KORa N0 STUKETKO/ Ha KoPOGKe 1 BBeANTE
MAPAMETPbI I'IPO.U,VKTA rlOp,CKA3KVI 12-3Ha4HbIi1 3aLMTHBIN HOMEP B Nofie Ha Be6-CTpaHuLe.
*BbixoAHast MOLYHOCTb: 7-19W Hu3Kuii 3apsp 6aTapen: KpacHblii CBET MUTHET 5 pas.
*ConpoTueneHne Katywku: 0,4-20m Be3 pacnbinnTens: KpacHblil CBET MUTHET 3 pasa.
MopT USB-C *EmMKOCTb akkymynsTopa: 1000 MAY KopoTkoe 3aMblkaHWe aToMaii3epa: KpacHbIi CBET MUTHET 8 0000000
*Cneuudukaums 3apsagrv: nopT 3apsaku Type-C 5V pas.
»MpeaynpexaeHne o HU3KOM Hanpskennn: 3,2 B £ 0,1 B TaiiM-ayT BbIXOAA: KOrfa BpeMs OKUAAHNS OfHOTO BbIXOAA (@) HaxmuTe cllepeiiTi», 1 NOABUTCS BCMBIBAIOWLEE OKHO,
*CurHann3saums TeMnepatypsl PCBA: 80 °C npesbiwaeT 10 ceKyH, KpacHbIii CBeT 3aropaeTcs Ha 3 MOATBEPXKARIOLLEE, HTO BaLl POAYKT NPOUIBEAEH IOAMHHO.
*Camoe fonroe Bpems napeHus: 10 ¢ CeKyHfpl. R S,
*Paboyas Temneparypa: -10 ~ 45 °C lMeperpes: KpacHbIN CBET 3aroputcs Ha 10 cekyHa npu mg;‘::::;:p’:PU'WW
>TOK B pexume oxuganus: <15uA neperpese ycTpoicTBa. 1fy0u have any question onyour
product, pleae submita ickethere!
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Bedankt voor het kiezen van GEEKVAPE

* Lees de gebruikershandleiding voordat u dit product
gebruikt voor een betere gebruikerservaring.

* Bewaar de gebruikershandleiding voor toekomstig gebruik.

OVERZICHT

Patroon

Vulde plug

Vuurknop

LED verlichting Luchtstroomopening

USB-C-poort

INSTALLATIEHANDLEIDING

>

Pak de pod Open de stekker

Vul met e-juice uit de Sluit de stekker
vulpoort

PRODUCTPARAMETERS

» Uitgangsvermogen: 7-19W

> Spoelweerstand: 0,4-2Q

> Batterijcapaciteit: 1000mAh

> Oplaadspecificatie: Type-C oplaadpoort 5V
» Laagspanningswaarschuwing: 3,2V £ 0,1V
> PCBA-temperatuuralarm: 80 °C

> Langste damptijd: 10 sec

» Werktemperatuur: -10 ~ 45 °C

» Stand-by stroom: <15uA

[ Outch |
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Terima kasih telah memilih GEEKVAPE
* Silakan baca manual pengguna sebelum menggunakan
produk ini untuk pengalaman pengguna yang lebih baik.
* Simpan manual pengguna untuk referensi di masa
mendatang.

GAMBARAN

Peluru

Isi steker

Tombol tembak

Lampu LED Lubang

aliran udara

Port USB-C

[Bahasa [N

PANDUAN PENYIAPAN

>

Dapatkan podnya

Isi dengan e-juice dari Tutup stekernya
port pengisian

PARAMETER PRODUK

» Daya keluaran: 9-16W

» Resistensi koil: 0,4-3Q

» Kapasitas baterai: 600mAh

» Spesifikasi pengisian daya: Port pengisian tipe-C 5V
» Peringatan tegangan rendah: 3.2V & 0.1V

> Alarm Suhu PCBA: 80 °C

> Waktu vaping terlama: 10 detik

» Suhu kerja: -10 ~ 45 °C

> Siaga saat ini: <15UA

[ Bahasa |
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Your code has been verified by our
System, thank you for purchasing
Authentic GeekVapel

1fyou have any question on your
product, please submita tcket here!
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INSTRUCTIES

1. Apparaat inschakelen: Druk vijf keer achter elkaar op de
vuurknop om het apparaat in / uit te schakelen.

2. Vermogen aanpassen: Druk driemaal snel achter elkaar op
de vuurknop om tussen de vermogensinstellingen te
wisselen.

Laag = Wit
Med = Blauw
Hoog = Groen

3. Afvuurknop vergrendelen / apparaat uitschakelen: Als het
apparaat is ingeschakeld, drukt u 5 keer snel achter elkaar
op de vuurknop om de vuurknop te vergrendelen (om
onbedoeld afvuren te voorkomen), maar het apparaat kan
nog steeds automatisch afnemen en het vermogen
aanpassen. Druk nogmaals 5 keer snel achter elkaar op de
vuurknop om het apparaat uit te schakelen.

4. Indicator batterijstatus: Tijdens het vapen geeft de LED de
huidige batterijstatus aan.

Rood =0-30%
Blauw = 31-69%
Groen =70-100%

5. Opladen:

0-69% = rood licht inademen
70-99% = groen licht inademen
Vol = nog groen licht

VRAGEN

Batterij bijna leeg: het rode lampje knippert 5 keer.

Geen verstuiver: het rode lampje knippert 3 keer.
Verstuiver kort: het rode lampje knippert 8 keer.

Uitgang time-out: wanneer een enkele uitgang de time-out
van 10 seconden overschrijdt, gaat het rode lampje 3
seconden branden.

Oververhitting: het rode lampje gaat 10 seconden branden
als het apparaat oververhit raakt.

AANDACHT

* Het product is niet bedoeld voor zwangere vrouwen en
vrouwen onder de 21 jaar.

* Blijf uit de buurt van vuur of extreme hitte.

* Vermijd impact.

KLANTENSERVICE

Hoofdpagina: www.geekvape.com

Adres: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, provincie Guangdong, China P.R.
518502

Telefoon: (001) 866-985-6876

E-mail: support@geekvape.com

Beschikbare tijd: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING CONTROLE

(@ Ga naar www.geekvape.com en vind PRODUCTVERIFICATIE
onderaan de hoofdpagina.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Kras de codebalk onder het label op de doos en voer het 12-cijferige
beveiligingsnummer in de lege pagina op de webpagina in.

@ Klikop ‘Go’ en er verschijnt een pop-upvenster waarin wordt
bevestigd of uw product authentiek is gemaakt.

Vour cade has been verifed by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

ifyou have any question on your
product, please submit  ticket here!

[butch ICEH 2N Dutch
INSTRUKSI PERHATIAN

1. Menghidupkan Perangkat: Tekan tombol Firing 5 kali
bertanya berturut-turut untuk menghidupkan / mematikan
perangkat.

2. Menyesuaikan Daya: Tekan tombol tembak 3 kali secara
berurutan untuk beralih di antara pengaturan daya.

Rendah = Putih
Med = Biru
Tinggi = Hijau

3. Mengunci Tombol Pengaktifan / Mematikan Perangkat: Saat
perangkat menyala, tekan tombol tembak 5 kali secara
berurutan untuk mengunci tombol tembak (mencegah
penembakan tidak disengaja), namun perangkat tetap dapat
melakukan penarikan otomatis dan penyesuaian daya.
Tekan lagi tombol tembak 5 kali berturut-turut dengan cepat
untuk mematikan perangkat.

4. Indikator Status Baterai: Saat vaping, LED akan
menunjukkan status baterai saat ini.

Merah = 0-30%
Biru =31-69%
Hijau =70-100%

5. Pengisian:

0-69% = Menghirup lampu merah
70-99% = Menghirup lampu hijau
Penuh = Lampu masih hijau

ANJURAN

Baterai lemah: Lampu merah akan berkedip 5 kali.

Tidak ada alat penyemprot: Lampu merah akan berkedip 3
kali.

Penyemprot pendek: Lampu merah akan berkedip 8 kali.
Batas waktu keluaran: Saat output tunggal melebihi batas
waktu 10 detik, lampu merah akan menyala selama 3 detik.
Menjadi terlalu panas: Lampu merah akan menyala selama
10 detik saat perangkat terlalu panas.

_Ba hasa [vE]

* Produk ini tidak ditujukan untuk wanita hamil dan mereka
yang berusia di bawah 21 tahun.

* Jauhkan dari api atau panas yang ekstrim.

* Hindari benturan.

PELAYANAN PELANGGAN

Halaman Utama: www.geekvape.com

Alamat: 7/F, Blok Barat No.3, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road N0.3012, Distrik Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinsi Guangdong, Cina P.R.
518502

Telepon: (001) 866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Waktu yang Tersedia: 24/7

PERIKSA ANTI-COUNTERFEITING

@ Kunjungi www.geekvape.com dan temukan VERIFIKAS| PRODUK
di bagian bawah halaman utama.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Gores bilah kode di bawah label pada kotak dan masukkan nomor
keamanan 12 digit di tempat kosong di halaman web.

@ Klik 'Pergi' dan jendela pop-up akan muncul mengkonfirmasi
apakah produk Anda dibuat secara otentik.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

1fyou have any question on your
product, please submit a ticket herel
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